A. 6:30 PM
B. 6:32PM

o

6:35 PM

6:40 PM
7:00 PM
8:15 PM

@ M m O

8:40 PM

H. 8:50 PM

8:55 PM
J. 9:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SPECIAL SELECTBOARD MEETING

TUESDAY, September 6, 2016
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENT

*** Executive session is possible for the following 4 agenda items ***
DISCUSSION ON TOWN CLERK VACANCY

INTERVIEWS WITH TOWN CLERK POSITION CANDIDATES
CONTINUATION OF DISCUSSION ON TOWN CLERK VACANCY

LEGAL MATTERS
Hudson Adverse Possession Lawsuit

WARRANTS
OTHER BUSINESS
ADJOURN

*% NOTICE ***

There will be no regular Selectboard meeting on September 5, 2016.

The next Selectboard meeting will be held on September 19, 2016.



	WARNING

