WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SPECIAL SELECTBOARD MEETING

TUESDAY, September 6, 2016

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A.	6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
В.	6:32 PM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
C.	6:35 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT
		*** Executive session is possible for the following 4 agenda items ***
D.	6:40 PM	DISCUSSION ON TOWN CLERK VACANCY
E.	7:00 PM	INTERVIEWS WITH TOWN CLERK POSITION CANDIDATES
F.	8:15 PM	CONTINUATION OF DISCUSSION ON TOWN CLERK VACANCY
G.	8:40 PM	LEGAL MATTERS Hudson Adverse Possession Lawsuit
Н.	8:50 PM	WARRANTS
I.	8:55 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
J.	9:00 PM	ADJOURN

*** NOTICE ***

There will be no regular Selectboard meeting on September 5, 2016. The next Selectboard meeting will be held on September 19, 2016.